STAINLESS STEEL COMPRESSION 5t~100t
Hopper weighing
Tank & silo weighing
Industrial weighing
APPLICATIONS
Stainless steel construction
Nitrogen filled
High safe overload capacity

Certificate No. QS247.96
Sales & Product Information
P.O. Box 7205, Baulkham Hills, BC, NSW 2153, Australia
International Fax +61 2 9680 7014 Phone +61 2 9680 7966
Australia Fax 02 9680 7014 Phone 1800 777 866
New Zealand Fax 0800 333 321 Phone 0800 543 210
Email sales@precisiontransducers.com
Manufactured in New Zealand
Model SSC
04/02 m
STAINLESS STEEL COMPRESSION 5t~100t
Ordering Information
Capacity Model
5t SSC-5
10t SSC-10
20t SSC-20
30t SSC-30
50t SSC-50
100t SSC-100
Specifications
Detailed dimension drawings for the above accessories are available at our web site
Factory Calibration Mode __________ Compression
Linearity Error ____________________ < 0.05 % FSO